Optics Modules and Cables
Data Sheet
Key Features !
• Deployment flexibility of 100GbE,
40GbE, 10GbE or 1GbE modules !
• Smallest and lowest power 10GbE
optic module form factor !
• Hot swappable to maximize uptime

100GBASE-CR4 QSFP100 to QSFP100 – Twinax Copper – – 1, 2, 3, 5m
100GBASE-AOC QSFP100 to QSFP100 850 MMF – – 3m to 30m
Optics Modules and Cables | Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
100 Gigabit Ethernet CFP2 Optics
CFP2-100G-XSR10 100GBASE-XSR10 CFP2 Optics Module, up to 300m over OM3 MMF or 400m over OM4 MMF
CFP2-100G-LR4 100GBASE-LR4 CFP2 Optics Module, up to 10km over duplex SMF
CFP2-100G-ER4 100GBASE-ER4 CFP2 Optics Module, up to 40km over duplex SMF
100 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP100 Twinax Copper cables
CAB-Q-Q-100G-1M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP100 to QSFP100 Twinax Copper Cable 1 meter
CAB-Q-Q-100G-2M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP100 to QSFP100 Twinax Copper Cable 2 meter
CAB-Q-Q-100G-3M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP100 to QSFP100 Twinax Copper Cable 3 meter
CAB-Q-Q-100G-5M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP100 to QSFP100 Twinax Copper Cable 5 meter
100 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP100 Active Optical Cables
AOC-Q-Q-100G-3M 100GbE QSFP100 to QSFP100 Active Optical Cable, 3m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-5M 100GbE QSFP100 to QSFP100 Active Optical Cable, 5m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-7M 100GbE QSFP100 to QSFP100 Active Optical Cable, 7m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-10M 100GbE QSFP100 to QSFP100 Active Optical Cable, 10m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-15M 100GbE QSFP100 to QSFP100 Active Optical Cable, 15m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-20M 100GbE QSFP100 to QSFP100 Active Optical Cable, 20m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-25M 100GbE QSFP100 to QSFP100 Active Optical Cable, 25m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-30M 100GbE QSFP100 to QSFP100 Active Optical Cable, 30m
100 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP100 Optics
QSFP-100G-SR4 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP100 transceiver, up to 70m over parallel OM3 or 100m over OM4 multi-mode fiber
QSFP-100G-LR4 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP100 Optics Module, up to 10km over duplex SMF
QSFP-100G-LRL4 100GBASE-LRL4 QSFP100 Optics Module, up to 2km over duplex SMF
QSFP-100G-CWDM4 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP100 Optics Module, up to 2km over duplex SMF
40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ Optics
QSFP-40G-SR4 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ Optic, up to 100m over OM3 MMF or 150m over OM4 MMF
QSFP-40G-XSR4 40GBASE-XSR4 QSFP+ Optic, up to 300m over OM3 MMF or 400m over OM4 MMF
QSFP-40G-SRBD 40GBASE-BIDI Bidirectional QSFP+ Optic, up to 100m over duplex OM3 or 150m over duplex OM4 multi-mode fiber
QSFP-40G-UNIV 40G Universal QSFP+ Optic, up to 150m over duplex OM3 and OM4 MMF or 500m over duplex SMF
QSFP-40G-LR4 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ Optic, up to 10km over SMF
QSFP-40G-LRL4 40G QSFP+ Optic, up to 1km over duplex SMF
QSFP-40G-PLR4 40G QSFP+ Optic, up to 10km over parallel SMF (4x10G LR up to 10km) MTP-12
QSFP-40G-PLRL4 40G QSFP+ Optic, up to 1km over parallel SMF (4x10G LR up to 1km) MTP-12
QSFP-40G-ER4 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ Optic, up to 40km over SMF
40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ Active Optical Cables
AOC-Q-Q-40G-3M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 3 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-5M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 5 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-7M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 7 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-10M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 10 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-15M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 15 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-20M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 20 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-25M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 25 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-30M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 30 meter

SFP-1G-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Optics Module
SFP-1G-T 100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper Module
Optics Modules and Cables | Ordering Information
Optics Modules and Cables | Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ DWDM 40km Optics
SFP-10G-DW-60.61 10GBASE-DWDM 1560.61nm (ITU Channel 21) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-59.79 10GBASE-DWDM 1559.79nm (ITU Channel 22) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-58.98 10GBASE-DWDM 1558.98nm (ITU Channel 23) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-58.17 10GBASE-DWDM 1558.17nm (ITU Channel 24) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-57.36 10GBASE-DWDM 1557.36nm (ITU Channel 25) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-56.55 10GBASE-DWDM 1556.55nm (ITU Channel 26) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-55.75 10GBASE-DWDM 1555.75nm (ITU Channel 27) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-54.94 10GBASE-DWDM 1554.94nm (ITU Channel 28) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-54.13 10GBASE-DWDM 1554.13nm (ITU Channel 29) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-53.33 10GBASE-DWDM 1553.33nm (ITU Channel 30) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-52.52 10GBASE-DWDM 1552.52nm (ITU Channel 31) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-51.72 10GBASE-DWDM 1551.72nm (ITU Channel 32) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-50.92 10GBASE-DWDM 1550.92nm (ITU Channel 33) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-50.12 10GBASE-DWDM 1550.12nm (ITU Channel 34) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-49.32  10GBASE-DWDM 1549.32nm (ITU Channel 35) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-48.51  10GBASE-DWDM 1548.51nm (ITU Channel 36) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-47.72  10GBASE-DWDM 1547.72nm (ITU Channel 37) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-46.92 10GBASE-DWDM 1546.92nm (ITU Channel 38) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-46.12 10GBASE-DWDM 1546.12nm (ITU Channel 39) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-45.32 10GBASE-DWDM 1545.32nm (ITU Channel 40) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-44.53 10GBASE-DWDM 1544.53nm (ITU Channel 41) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-43.73 10GBASE-DWDM 1543.73nm (ITU Channel 42) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-42.94 10GBASE-DWDM 1542.94nm (ITU Channel 43) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-42.14 10GBASE-DWDM 1542.14nm (ITU Channel 44) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-41.35 10GBASE-DWDM 1541.35nm (ITU Channel 45) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-40.56 10GBASE-DWDM 1540.56nm (ITU Channel 46) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-39.77 10GBASE-DWDM 1539.77nm (ITU Channel 47) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)

SFP-10G-DW-31.12 10GBASE-DWDM 1531.12nm (ITU Channel 58) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
SFP-10G-DW-30.33 10GBASE-DWDM 1530.33nm (ITU Channel 59) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (40km Reach)
Optics Modules and Cables | Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ DWDM 80km Optics
SFP-10G-DZ-60.61 10GBASE-DWDM 1560.61nm (ITU Channel 21) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-59.79 10GBASE-DWDM 1559.79nm (ITU Channel 22) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-58.98 10GBASE-DWDM 1558.98nm (ITU Channel 23) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-58.17 10GBASE-DWDM 1558.17nm (ITU Channel 24) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-57.36 10GBASE-DWDM 1557.36nm (ITU Channel 25) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-56.55 10GBASE-DWDM 1556.55nm (ITU Channel 26) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-55.75 10GBASE-DWDM 1555.75nm (ITU Channel 27) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-54.94 10GBASE-DWDM 1554.94nm (ITU Channel 28) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-54.13 10GBASE-DWDM 1554.13nm (ITU Channel 29) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-53.33 10GBASE-DWDM 1553.33nm (ITU Channel 30) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-52.52 10GBASE-DWDM 1552.52nm (ITU Channel 31) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-51.72 10GBASE-DWDM 1551.72nm (ITU Channel 32) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-50.92 10GBASE-DWDM 1550.92nm (ITU Channel 33) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-50.12 10GBASE-DWDM 1550.12nm (ITU Channel 34) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-49.32 10GBASE-DWDM 1549.32nm (ITU Channel 35) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-48.51 10GBASE-DWDM 1548.51nm (ITU Channel 36) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-47.72 10GBASE-DWDM 1547.72nm (ITU Channel 37) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-46.92 10GBASE-DWDM 1546.92nm (ITU Channel 38) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-46.12 10GBASE-DWDM 1546.12nm (ITU Channel 39) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-45.32 10GBASE-DWDM 1545.32nm (ITU Channel 40) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-44.53 10GBASE-DWDM 1544.53nm (ITU Channel 41) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-43.73 10GBASE-DWDM 1543.73nm (ITU Channel 42) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-42.94 10GBASE-DWDM 1542.94nm (ITU Channel 43) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-42.14 10GBASE-DWDM 1542.14nm (ITU Channel 44) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-41.35 10GBASE-DWDM 1541.35nm (ITU Channel 45) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-40.56 10GBASE-DWDM 1540.56nm (ITU Channel 46) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)
SFP-10G-DZ-39.77 10GBASE-DWDM 1539.77nm (ITU Channel 47) SFP+ Optics Module (100-GHz ITU grid) (80km Reach)